
6'-11"

1
2

'-
2
 3

/4
"

1'-8"

1
'-
6
"

2'-2"

2'-2"

7
'-
1
0
 3

/4
"

3'-1 1/2"

1
1

'-
8
"

2'

1
7

'-
1
0
 1

/4
"

1
0

"1'-8"

14'-4"

1
6

'-
4
"

1
5

'-
1
1
"

17'-5"

CR 4705

3" SEWERS
4X2 REDUCER FOR FLOOR DRAIN
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2" Kit Loop Vent
H/C water

Toilet

Lav
H/C Water

3" Stack

Ice-Maker

Floor Drain
Water Service

Hose Bib

Cold Water

Water Mains

NATE !!
FRONT OF HOUSE GETS BRICK , SO MY MEASUREMENTS ARE FROM OUTSIDE OF THE BLOCK WALL
DEDUCT 8" AND YOU CAN TAKE MEASUREMENT FROM INSIDE BLOCK WALL. SO IF YOU MEASURE FROM
TOP OF BLOCK WALL , IF IT HAS A BRICK LEDGE , ADD THE 4" SO YOUR TAPE IS ON OUTSIDE OF FOUNDATION WALL


